
Year 10 Mock Timetable (STUDENTS):  April 2024 

 
DATE 

 
EXAM 

08:30 – 10:35 

Break 
10.35 
– 

11:05 

P3 
11:05 – 
12:05 

 
12:05 – 
12:35 

 
12:35 – 
12:55 

 
EXAM 

Start time will be EITHER 12.35 OR 1:00 – 3.05 

Friday 19th 
April 2024 

Science:  Biology   
 
 
Unless you have been advised differently, students who are 
not sitting Science should go to P1 and P2 lessons as normal 

 

 

Normal 
Lesson 

Form Lunch 

 
Option C:  1:00pm 

 
In Hall: Business, Food, History, Psychology, PE 
 
 
No exam – double lesson (P4 & P5): Photography, 
PT/ASD, LSU 
 
 

 
Monday 22nd 

April 2024 
 

English Literature   
 
 

 

Normal 

Lesson 

Lunch 
Form 
and 

lunch 
swapped 

for 
today 

 
Option B:  12:35pm 

 
In Hall: Business, French, Spanish, Geography, Psychology 
 
No exam – double lesson (P4 & P5): Photography, LSU  

If you have no exam, please go to Form after lunch  
 
 
 

Tuesday 23rd 
April 2024 

 

Maths – Paper 1   
 

 

 

Normal 

Lesson 
Form Lunch 

Science:  Chemistry  1.00pm 
 
 

P4 English students not sitting Science should go to  

‘English 7’ and then P5 lesson as normal 

 

  



Year 10 Mock Timetable (STUDENTS):  April 2024 
 
 

DATE 

 
EXAM 

08:30 – 10:35 

Break 
10.35 – 
11:05 

P3 
11:05 – 
12:05 

 
12:05 – 
12:35 

 
12:35 – 
12:55 

 
EXAM 

Start time will be EITHER 12.35 OR 1:00 – 3.05 

 

Wednesday 
24th  April 2024 

 

English Language   
 

 
 

 

 

Normal 

Lesson 

Lunch 
Form 
and 

lunch 
swapped 

for 
today 

 

Option A:  12:35pm 
 

In Hall: DEC! Media, Spanish 
 
 
No exam – double lesson (P4 & P5):  Child Development, 
Construction, Dance, Textiles, LSU          

If you have no exam, please go to Form after lunch 
 

 

 

Thursday 25th 
April 2024 

Science:  Physics   
 

 
Unless you have been advised differently, students who are 
not sitting Science should go to P1 and P2 lessons as normal 

  
 

Normal 
Lesson 

Form Lunch 

 
Option D:   1.00pm 

 

In Hall:  Business, History, ICT, PE, Religious Studies,  

Music Room: Music    
 
 
No exam – Double lesson (P4 & P5):  Art, ASD, LSU  

Princes Trust out of school  
 
 

Friday 26th 
April 2024 

 
Maths – Paper 2   

 
 

  

Form Lunch 

MOP-UPS ONLY:  12.35PM    
 

Go to Hall 
If you have no exam, please go to P4 and P5 

lessons as normal 

 

 
 
 
 



Year 10 Mock Timetable (STUDENTS):  April 2024 

 
 

NON-HALL BASED MOCK EXAM DATES  
 

Monday 15th April 2024 French & Spanish Listening (P5):  MFL Classrooms 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 French & Spanish Speaking (all day):  Administration Corridor 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 Spanish Listening (P1):  MFL Classroom 

Wednesday 17th April 2024 Spanish Speaking (all day):  Administration Corridor  

29th April to 3rd May (5 days) Art & Photography  
 

 


