Year 10 Mock Timetable (STUDENTS): April 2024

DATE	EXAM 08:30 - 10:35	Break 10.35 - 11:05	P3 11:05 – 12:05	12:05 – 12:35	12:35 – 12:55	EXAM Start time will be <u>EITHER</u> 12.35 <u>OR</u> 1:00 – 3.05
Friday 19 th April 2024	Science: Biology Unless you have been advised differently, students who are not sitting Science should go to P1 and P2 lessons as normal		Normal Lesson	Form	Lunch	Option C: 1:00pm In Hall: Business, Food, History, Psychology, PE No exam – double lesson (P4 & P5): Photography, PT/ASD, LSU
Monday 22 nd April 2024	English Literature		Normal Lesson	Lunch Form and lunch swapped for today	Option B: 12:35pm In Hall: Business, French, Spanish, Geography, Psychology No exam – double lesson (P4 & P5): Photography, LSU If you have no exam, please go to Form after lunch	
Tuesday 23 rd April 2024	<u>Maths – Paper 1</u>		Normal Lesson	Form	Lunch	Science: Chemistry 1.00pm P4 English students not sitting Science should go to 'English 7' and then P5 lesson as normal

Year 10 Mock Timetable (STUDENTS): April 2024

DATE	EXAM 08:30 - 10:35	Break 10.35 – 11:05	P3 11:05 – 12:05	12:05 – 12:35	12:35 – 12:55	EXAM Start time will be <u>EITHER</u> 12.35 <u>OR</u> 1:00 – 3.05
Wednesday 24 th April 2024	English Language		Normal Lesson	Lunch Form and lunch swapped for today	Option A: 12:35pm In Hall: DEC! Media, Spanish No exam – double lesson (P4 & P5): Child Development, Construction, Dance, Textiles, LSU If you have no exam, please go to Form after lunch	
Thursday 25 th April 2024	Science: Physics Unless you have been advised differently, students who are not sitting Science should go to P1 and P2 lessons as normal		Normal Lesson	Form	Lunch	Option D: 1.00pm In Hall: Business, History, ICT, PE, Religious Studies, Music Room: Music No exam – Double lesson (P4 & P5): Art, ASD, LSU Princes Trust out of school
Friday 26 th April 2024	Maths – Paper 2			Form	Lunch	MOP-UPS ONLY: 12.35PM Go to Hall If you have no exam, please go to P4 and P5 lessons as normal

Year 10 Mock Timetable (STUDENTS): April 2024

NON-HALL BASED MOCK EXAM DATES

Monday 15 th April 2024	French & Spanish Listening (P5): MFL Classrooms
Tuesday 16 th April 2024	French & Spanish Speaking (all day): Administration Corridor
Tuesday 16 th April 2024	Spanish Listening (P1): MFL Classroom
Wednesday 17 th April 2024	Spanish Speaking (all day): Administration Corridor
29 th April to 3 rd May (5 days)	Art & Photography